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FNAME LNAME TITLE ORGANIZATION term end TEL EMAIL

Scott Tadych Senior
Engineer

City of Middletown 05/18/24 A
District 10

Public Works
Integrating Committee

513/425-7845 scottt@cityofmiddletown.org

Jason Sneed District
Technician

Clinton Co
Soil & Water

Conservation District
11/19/22 B Soil & Water

Conservation District 937/382-2461 jsneed@clintonswcd.com

Scott Brunka City Manager City of Lebanon 11/14/23 1
county, municipal, township,

conservancy district,
regional/joint district

513/228-3101 sbrunka@lebanonohio.gov

Allen Freeman Trustee
Pierce

Township 11/16/24 1
county, municipal, township,

conservancy district,
regional/joint district

513/752-6262
afreeman@

piercetownship.org

Joel Smiddy Director
Deerfield Township
Park & Recreation

11/19/22 1
county, municipal, township,

conservancy district,
regional/joint district

513/701-6958 jsmiddy@deerfieldtwp.com

Matt Latham
Park Planner
Planning and

Construction Division

MetroParks of
Butler County 11/16/24 3

county, municipal, township,
conservancy district,
regional/joint district

513/867-5835 mlatham@yourmetroparks.net

Becky McClatchey Watershed
Coordinator

Clermont Co
Soil & Water

Conservation District
11/19/22 2

conservation or environmental
advocacy organization, watershed 

protection/restoration, natural resources, 
environmental protection

513/732-7075
rmclatchey@

clermontcounyohio.gov

Chris Clingman Director
Clermont Co
Park District 11/14/23 3

parks and/or recreation  of
city, metropolitan, county,
state, or national system

513/732-2977
cclingman@

clermontcountyohio.gov

Bradley Williams Operations
Coordinator

City of Fairfield 11/14/23 3
parks and/or recreation  of
city, metropolitan, county,
state, or national system

513/896-8407 bwilliams@fairfield-city.org

Cindy Meyer Conservation
Program Specialist

Warren Co
Soil & Water

Conservation District
11/19/22 4 statewide organization representing

agriculture, forestry interests, or ODA/USDA 513/695-1337 cindy.meyer@co.warren.oh.us

Taylor Stuckert Executive
Director

Clinton Co Regional Planning 
Commission

11/16/24 5
organization representing

business or realtors,
planning agency/port authority

937/382-3582 tstuckert@clintoncountyrpc.org
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